
HONOURS BOARD - 2014 IAWA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS                                                                                                                                             
Mathew Triatti   Junior 13 & Under  40k Class Champion                                                                                                                          

Mathew Hancock Junior 16/17   50k Class Champion                                                                                                                                               

Paula Thompson Ladies Masters   50k Class Champion                                                                                                                                          

Karen Gardner   Ladies Masters   75k Class Champion                                                                                                                                       

Jessica Hopps   Ladies Open   95k Class Champion                                                                                                                                               

Colleen Lane   Ladies Masters   95k Class Champion                                                                                                                                           

Susan Sees   Ladies Masters   100k Class Champion                                                                                                                                            

Dennis Mitchell  Masters  80+   70k Class Champion                                                                                                                               

Steve Sherwood  Masters 60+   80k Class Champion                                                                                                                                               

David Ellis   Masters 50+   80k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                   

Art Montini   Masters 85+   80k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                      

Dick Durante   Masters 80+   80k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                      

Jim Delaney   Mens Open   80k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                      

Dennis Habecker Masters 70+   90k Class Champion                                                                                                                                               

Joe Ciavattone Jnr  Mens Open   95k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                 

Joe Civiattone Snr  Masters 45+   100k Class Champion                                                                                                                                      

James Fuller   Masters 40+   110k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                     

Al Myers   Masters 45+   110k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                              

Jeff Ciavattone   Mens Open   110k Class Champion                                                                                                                                              

John Mahon   Mens Open   115k Class Champion                                                                                                                                             

Chad Ullom   Masters 40+   115k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                     

Frank Ciavattone Jnr  Mens Open   120k Class Champion                                                                                                                                          

Bob Geib   Masters 70+   120k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                       

Sam Trew   Mens Open   125k Class Champion                                                                                                                                                           

Frank Ciavattone Snr  Masters 55+   125k Class Champion                                                                                                                                   

George Dick   Masters 65+   125+ Class Champion                                                                                                                                       

Steve Gardner   Masters 55+   125+ Class Champion                                                                                                           

Age Division ‘Best Lifter’ Awards                                                                                                                                                                         
Juniors 13 + Under Mathew Triatti    USA                                                                                                                                                                          

Juniors 16/17  Mathew Hancock     USA                                                                                                                                                   

Ladies Open  Jessica Hopps             USA                                                                                                                                                    

Ladies 40 – 44  Paula Thompson          England                                                                                                                                                

Ladies 50 – 54  Susan Sees                        USA                                                                                                                                                

Ladies 55 – 59  Karen Gardner                 England                                                                                                                                                                        

Mens Open  Joe Ciavattone Jnr      USA                                                                                                                                                              

Mens 40 – 44  Chad Ullom                 USA                                                                                                                                                           

Mens 45 – 49  Al Myers                        USA                                                                                                                                                  

Mens 50 – 54   David Ellis                         USA                                                                                                                                                

Mens 55 – 559  Frank Ciavattone Snr   USA                                                                                                                                                  

Mens 60 – 64  Steve sherwood          England                                                                                                                                             

Mens 65 – 69  George Dick   Scotland                                         

Mens 70 – 74  Dennis Habecker             USA                                                                                                                                                   

Mens 80 – 84  Dick Durante                  USA                                                                                                                                          

Mens 85 – 89  Art Montini  USA                                                                                                                                      

The 2014 – IAWA World Championships – Overall Best Lifter                                                                                                                          
1st  Steve Sherwood (England)       2nd  Chad Ullom (USA)                                                            

3rd  Al Myers (USA)         4th        James Fuller (USA)  


